105
CO
CO 报警仪warning instrument
可靠的CO报警Reliable warning of CO poisoning
安全CO浓度检测Safe CO level check
通过testo545红外打印机现场快速打印Quick and practical documentation of data on
location, printout with date/time and recommended
value (alarm limit)

stand
仪器盒Case
Part no.配件订货号Ordering data for Accessories
0554 3154CO 烟气探头,用于测量烟气中CO含量flue gas probe to measure CO in flue gas, with exchangeable NOx filter and
pressure reducer
0515 00259V 充电电池rechargeable battery for instrument
0554 00259V充电电池充电器Recharger for 9V rechargeable battery
用于对0515 0025充电电池充电For external recharging of 0515 0025 battery
保护软套TopSafe (indestructible protection case), with bench stand
防尘、防撞击Protects instrument from dirt and impact
0516 0443
0554 0407磁性夹Magnetic bench stand suitable for TopSafe 0516 0443
For positioning on boilers, for example
Instead of battery
0554 0398扣件组Clip for measuring instrument consists of clip and magnetic holder
0554 0040备用过滤器(10个)Spare particle filter (10 off)
用于CO烟气探头For CO flue gas probe
0554 3167备用过滤器,用于更换CO探头内的NOx传感器Filter granulates (refill set) to renew NOX filter in CO flue gas probe
0554 0545testo打印机,包括1卷热敏打印纸和4节AA电池Testo printer with 1 roll of thermal paper and 4 AA size batteries
用于现场打印Prints readings on location
0554 0110
0554 0569
打印机充电器(包括4节标准充电电池)Recharger for printer (with 4 standard rech. batt.)
备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)
Rechargeable batteries are recharged externally
0554 0568备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)
打印效果持久保持长达10年Measurement data documentation legible for up to 10 years
0516 0191仪器盒Case
用于安全有序地存放测量仪器For secure storage of measuring instrument
0516 3120仪器箱(塑料)Transport case (plastic)
用于安全有序地存放测量仪器和配件For transport and secure storage of measuring instrument and accessories
0520 0003ISO 标定证书/烟气calibration certificate/Flue gas
标定点为2.5%O2;100和1000ppm CO;800ppm NO;80ppm NO2;1000ppm SO2Calibration points 2.5% O2; 100 and 1000 ppm CO; 800 ppm NO; 80 ppm NO2; 1000 ppm SO2
0520 0039ISO 标定证书/COcalibration certificate/CO
CO 探头;标定点为0;80ppmprobes; calibration points 0; 80 ppm
DVGW approval
ppm
CO
± 1 数位digit
GB_105.qxd  14.02.03  07:32  Sei e 1